DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
F&C UK SELECT TRUST PLC.

F&C UK SELECT TRUST PLC.

F&C UK SELECT TRUST PLC.

FANPLY LIMITED

FANPLY LIMITED

FANTOOSH SERVICES LIMITED
FANTOOSH LIMITED

FANTOOSH LIMITED

FANTOOSH LIMITED

FANTOOSH LIMITED

FANTOOSH SERVICES LIMITED
FANTOOSH SERVICES LIMITED
FANTOOSH SERVICES LIMITED
FARADAY PROPERTIES LIMITED
FARADAY PROPERTIES LIMITED

FAR ENGINEERING LIMITED

FAR ENGINEERING LIMITED

FAR ENGINEERING LIMITED
FARLINGTON CONTROLS (UK) LIMITED

FARMORE 1.T. LTD.
FARMORE 1.T. LTD.
FARMORE 1.T. LTD.

THE FAR PAVILIONS A&Z LTD
THE FAR PAVILIONS A&Z LTD
THE FAR PAVILIONS ABBY LTD
THE FAR PAVILIONS ABBY LTD
FARSCOT TRADERS LIMITED
FASCADALE LIMITED
FASCADALE LIMITED

FAST CALL LTD
FAST CALL LTD
FAT BELLY DELI
FAT BELLY DELI
FAT BELLY DELI
FATBUZZ LIMITED
FATBUZZ LIMITED
FATBUZZ LIMITED
FAT TOAD DESIGN LIMITED

FAT TOAD DESIGN LIMITED

FBD CONSULTANCY (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
FCA MEMBERSHIP LIMITED

FCA MEMBERSHIP LIMITED

FCA MEMBERSHIP LIMITED

FCA MEMBERSHIP LIMITED

FCA MEMBERSHIP LIMITED

FCA MEMBERSHIP LIMITED

THE FEELFABFACTOR LTD

FEI YUE LIMITED

FEl YUE LIMITED

FE1 YUE LIMITED

FELDSPAR LIMITED

FELDSPAR LIMITED

FELDSPAR LIMITED

FELDSPAR LIMITED

FENGROW LIMITED

FENTON RESEARCH LTD.

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

SC143888
SC143888
SC143888
SC359722
SC359722
SC334848
SC264280
SC264280
SC264280
SC264280
SC334848
SC334848
SC334848
SC119496
SC119496
SC357580
SC357580
SC357580
SC330681
SC251727
SC251727
SC251727
SC381253
SC381253
SC381252
SC381252
SC143522
SC176103
SC176103
SC331156
SC331156
SC266578
SC266578
SC266578
SC309003
SC309003
SC309003
SC380953
SC380953
SC309527
SC303488
SC303488
SC303488
SC303488
SC303488
SC303488
SC349643
SC338317
SC338317
SC338317
SC324224
SC324224
SC324224
SC324224
SC166517
SC290686

(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(D2)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(€3)
(b1)
(b1)
(D2)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(D2)
(€3)
(02)
()
(B1)
(B1)
()
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(b1)
(D1)
(D2)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(B4)
(B2)
(B1)
()
(D1)
(D2)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(D1)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(€2)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(D1)
(ED)

29/06/2010
29/06/2010
29/06/2010
29/06/2010
29/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
29/06/2010
29/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
24/06/2010
30/06/2010
3070672010
30/06/2010
3070672010
3070672010
3070672010
30/06/2010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
3070672010
3070672010
30/06/2010
29/06/2010
28/06/2010
28/06/2010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
28/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
30/06/2010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
28/06/2010
28/06/2010
28/06/2010
28/06/2010
28/06/2010
28/06/2010

FAMILY MEDIATION SOUTH LANARKSHIRE
FAMILY MEDIATION TAYSIDE AND FIFE
FAMILY WELLBEING INTERNATIONAL LTD
F&C PRIVATE EQUITY TRUST PLC
F&C UK SELECT TRUST PLC.

F&C UK SELECT TRUST PLC.
FENWICK WEAVERS CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
FENYEST LIMITED

FENYEST LIMITED

FERGUSSAN ELECTRICS LTD
FERGUSSAN ELECTRICS LTD
FERMAC FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.
THE FERNAIG COMMUNITY TRUST
FERNMILL LIMITED

FERNMILL LIMITED

FERNO PROPERTIES LIMITED
FERNPOINT INNS LIMITED
FERNPOINT INNS LIMITED
FERNPOINT INNS LIMITED
FERNVIEW LIMITED

FERRIER HOLDINGS LIMITED
FERRIER HOLDINGS LIMITED
FERRIER HOLDINGS LIMITED
FERRYFIELD HOUSE LIMITED
FERRYFIELD HOUSE LIMITED
FERRY MARINE LIMITED

FESAYU & FAMILY COMPANY LTD.
FESAYU & FAMILY COMPANY LTD.
FESAYU & FAMILY COMPANY LTD.
FESTIVAL PUBLISHING LIMITED
FESTIVAL PUBLISHING LIMITED
FESTIVAL PUBLISHING LIMITED
FFX ASSOCIATES LIMITED

FGDS LTD

FIBREBOARD CONTAINERS LIMITED
FIDRA CONSULTING LTD

FIDRA CONSULTING LTD

FIERT HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIERT HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIFE ALCOHOL SUPPORT SERVICE
FIFE ALCOHOL SUPPORT SERVICE
FIFE ALCOHOL SUPPORT SERVICE
FIFE ALCOHOL SUPPORT SERVICE
FIFE ALCOHOL SUPPORT SERVICE
FIFE ALCOHOL SUPPORT SERVICE
FIFE ALCOHOL SUPPORT SERVICE
FIFE CREAMERY LIMITED

FIFE INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL
ADVISERS LIMITED

FIFE INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL
ADVISERS LIMITED

FIFE INNS (CUPAR) LIMITED
FIFE INNS (CUPAR) LIMITED
FIFE INNS (CUPAR) LIMITED
FIFE INNS (CUPAR) LIMITED
FIFE PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED

SC286436
SC130788
SC349475
SC179412
SC143888
SC143888
SC331479
SC166994
SC166994
SC358808
SC358808
SC290627
SC188633
SC322506
SC322506
SC223104
SC231372
SC231372
SC231372
SC200051
SC085006
SC085006
SC085006
SC158849
SC158849
SC093857
SC320979
SC320979
SC320979
SC176348
SC176348
SC176348
SC188962
SC328236
SC033784
SC374811
SC374811
SC303336
SC303336
SC097502
SC097502
SC097502
SC097502
SC097502
SC097502
SC097502
SC069753
SC105775

SC105775

SC118700
SC118700
SC118700
SC118700
SC302381

(€3)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(02)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(®1)
(©2)
(©2)
(01)
(®1)
(02)
(©2)
(01)
(02)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(€3)
(02)
(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(01)
(01)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
©2)

©2)

(€3)
(02)
(02)
(01)
©2)

28/06/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
28/06/2010
29/06/2010
29/06/2010
30/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
3070672010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
29/06/2010
28/06/2010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
29/06/2010
29/06/2010
29/06/2010
29/06/2010
28/06/2010
28/06/2010
30/06/2010
28/06/2010
28/06/2010
28/06/2010
28/06/2010
28/06/2010
28/06/2010
3070672010
24/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
3070672010
30/06/2010
27/06/2010
27/06/2010
27/06/2010
27/06/2010
27/06/2010
27/06/2010
27/06/2010
29/06/2010
28/06/2010

28/06/2010

25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
30/06/2010



